
THE BEER GARAGE

FRESH EAST COAST OYSTERSFRESH EAST COAST OYSTERS 	 $3  	 $3 eacheach                                                        
minimum 6 per orderminimum 6 per order

HOMEMADE GUACAMOLE 	 $13HOMEMADE GUACAMOLE 	 $13
rainbow tortilla chipsrainbow tortilla chips

CRISPY FRIED PICKLES 	 $14CRISPY FRIED PICKLES 	 $14
spicy aiolispicy aioli

FRESH CUT POTATOFRESH CUT POTATO
plain fries 	 $10plain fries 	 $10
parmesan fries 	 $12parmesan fries 	 $12
    add truffle oil 	 $2     add truffle oil 	 $2 
loaded dirty fries 	 $14loaded dirty fries 	 $14

MOZZARELLA STICKS 	 $15 MOZZARELLA STICKS 	 $15 
homemade marinara sauce homemade marinara sauce 

WEDGE SALAD 	 $15WEDGE SALAD 	 $15
crisp iceberg, cherry tomatoes, crisp iceberg, cherry tomatoes, 
red onion, bacon, blue cheese  red onion, bacon, blue cheese  
     add chicken 	 $6     add chicken 	 $6

FRIED SHRIMP 	 $16FRIED SHRIMP 	 $16
homemade sweet chili saucehomemade sweet chili sauce

MAC n CHEESE BITES 	 $15MAC n CHEESE BITES 	 $15
spicy aiolispicy aioli

CHICKEN NACHOS 	 $17CHICKEN NACHOS 	 $17
guacamole, black beans, guacamole, black beans, 
cherry tomato, jalapeño, cherry tomato, jalapeño, 
melted mozzarellamelted mozzarella
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crisp iceberg, cherry tomatoes, 
red onion, bacon, blue cheese  
     add chicken 	 $6

FRIED SHRIMP 	 $16
homemade sweet chili sauce

MAC n CHEESE BITES 	 $15
spicy aioli

CHICKEN NACHOS 	 $17
guacamole, black beans, 
cherry tomato, jalapeño, 
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THE BEER GARAGE

PERSONAL PIZZAPERSONAL PIZZA 	 $16 	 $16
tomato sauce, mozzarella, basiltomato sauce, mozzarella, basil
     add: 	 mushroom 	 $4		      add: 	 mushroom 	 $4		
	 pepperoni 	 $6	 pepperoni 	 $6

BG’S FAMOUS BURGER 	 $18BG’S FAMOUS BURGER 	 $18
angus beef, cheddar, onion rings, friesangus beef, cheddar, onion rings, fries
   fill it up:	  bacon 	 $3   fill it up:	  bacon 	 $3
	 avocado	 $3	 avocado	 $3

JACK DANIEL’S BURGER 	 $19JACK DANIEL’S BURGER 	 $19
angus beef, pepper jack, pickles, friesangus beef, pepper jack, pickles, fries
   fill it up:	 bacon 	 $3		    fill it up:	 bacon 	 $3		
	 avocado	 $3	 avocado	 $3

BACON MAC N CHEESE 	 $16BACON MAC N CHEESE 	 $16
aged cheddar, roasted crumbsaged cheddar, roasted crumbs

CHICKEN QUESADILLA	 $16CHICKEN QUESADILLA	 $16
mozzarella, cilantro, onion,  mozzarella, cilantro, onion,  
jalapeño, guacamole, sour creamjalapeño, guacamole, sour cream

OUR FAMOUS GARAGE WINGS 	OUR FAMOUS GARAGE WINGS 	 $14$14
choose your sauce: classic- mild, choose your sauce: classic- mild, 
medium, hot, honey garlic, sweet chilli, medium, hot, honey garlic, sweet chilli, 
mango habanero, sweet teriyakimango habanero, sweet teriyaki

PERSONAL PIZZA 	 $16
tomato sauce, mozzarella, basil
     add: 	 mushroom 	 $4		
	 pepperoni 	 $6

BG’S FAMOUS BURGER 	 $18
angus beef, cheddar, onion rings, fries
   fill it up:	  bacon 	 $3
	 avocado	 $3

JACK DANIEL’S BURGER 	 $19
angus beef, pepper jack, pickles, fries
   fill it up:	 bacon 	 $3		
	 avocado	 $3

BACON MAC N CHEESE 	 $16
aged cheddar, roasted crumbs

CHICKEN QUESADILLA	 $16
mozzarella, cilantro, onion,  
jalapeño, guacamole, sour cream

OUR FAMOUS GARAGE WINGS 	 $14
choose your sauce: classic- mild, 
medium, hot, honey garlic, sweet chilli, 
mango habanero, sweet teriyaki

  follow us         @beergarageny   follow us         @beergarageny                               

*consuming raw or undercooked meats or poultry *consuming raw or undercooked meats or poultry 
or seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your or seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase your 

risk of foodborne illness. risk of foodborne illness. 
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